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Name

DRAGONWOOD REVENGE IS SWEET

LOUGHEND RFR'S DREAMS OF GOLD

LOUGHEND RFR'S LAST DANCE

LOUGHEND RFRS CHRYSTAL & ROSES

LOUGHEND RFRS HOT EXPECTATIONS

LOUGHENDS DREAM OF REVENGE

LOUGHENDS SHES ALL THAT

Equine Registry

DoB

21-Oct-2012

25-Oct-2012

05-Oct-2012

15-Nov-2011

24-Oct-2011

28-Feb-2011

01-Oct-2011

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg
10931
11694
11693
10305
10304
10110

10187

Dam

CHANCARLA MAYHEM SWEET SURPRI

ABBA-DIVA SLAMS ELUSIVE DREAM

TARAMOA SILVER COUNTESS

ABBA-DIVA SLAMS BABETTE

LOUGHEND STRIDERS ATHENA

ABBA-DIVA SLAMS ELUSIVE DREAM

TARAMOA SILVER COUNTESS
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ARCADIA READY FOR REVENGE (2008)

Damsire
EOTTA PARK MAJORS MAYHEM (IMP AUS)
LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
GLENSHEE MR SPOT E

LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
ABBA-DIVA SLAMMERS SILVER STRIDER
LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)

GLENSHEE MR SPOT E

https:/lequineregistry.net



